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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 19 March 2026 11:40:15 am

Event 104 WMAS 2 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded bronze

Samantha BRADBURY WM2
Weather: 26.3 ℃, 1011.8 hPa, 66.7 %
Start: 2026-03-19 11:35 am AEST
Result: 4:13.682 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.322 (2.)
250 m 25.591 25.591 (2.)
375 m 35.305 (2.)
500 m 19.261 44.852 (2.)
625 m 54.361 (1.)
750 m 19.129 1:03.981 (1.)
875 m 1:13.871 (1.)
1000 m 20.027 1:24.008 (1.)
1125 m 1:34.333 (1.)
1250 m 20.765 1:44.773 (1.)
1375 m 1:55.356 (1.)
1500 m 21.243 2:06.016 (1.)
1625 m 2:16.772 (1.)
1750 m 21.448 2:27.464 (1.)
1875 m 2:38.338 (1.)
2000 m 21.818 2:49.282 (1.)
2125 m 3:00.204 (1.)
2250 m 21.828 3:11.110 (1.)
2375 m 3:21.889 (1.)
2500 m 21.426 3:32.536 (1.)
2625 m 3:43.009 (1.)
2750 m 20.909 3:53.445 (1.)
2875 m 4:03.631 (1.)
3000 m 20.237 4:13.682 (1.)


